Polymaster™
POLYMER ACTIVATION AND BLENDING SYSTEM
Where Innovation Flows
2
Polymaster
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Patented Gatlin Mixer and Distribution Head
-   Provides maximum activation, with the degree of activation not

The following models may be specified with any electronic metering pump from the chart below. Note: only electronic metering
pumps may be used with standard units. Motor-operated diaphragm pumps, gear pumps or progressing cavity pumps must be
used with remote units (see chart on following page).
STANDARD AUTOMATIC MODELS
MODEL
MAX. WATER
FLOW
 DIMENSIONS INCHES (FNPT)
(A) POLYMER
INLET
(B) DILUTION
WATER INLET
(C) MIXED
SOLUTION OUTLET
GPH L/H
PAD-60 60 227 1/2 3/4 3/4
PAD-100 100 379 1/2 3/4 3/4
PAD-200 200 757 1/2 3/4 3/4
PAD-300 300 1,136 1/2 3/4 3/4
PAD-600 600 2,271 1/2 3/4 1
PAD-1200 1,200 4,453 1/2 1 1-1/2
4-20 mA PUMP CONTROL
MODEL
CAPACITY MAX. PRESSURE
GPH L/H PSI BAR

The following models may be spec ified with any electronic met- ering pump from the chart below. Note: only electronic
metering pumps may be used with standard units. Motor-operated diaphragm pumps, gear pumps or progressing cavity pumps
must be used with remote units (see chart on following page).
STANDARD MANUAL MODELS
MODEL
MAX. WATER
FLOW
 DIMENSIONS INCHES (FNPT)
(A) POLYMER
INLET
(B) DILUTION
WATER
(C) MIXED
 SOLUTION OUTLET
GPH L/H
PMD-60 60 227 1/2 3/4 3/4
PMD-100 100 379 1/2 3/4 3/4
PMD-200 200 757 1/2 3/4 3/4
PMD-300 300 1,136 1/2 3/4 3/4
PMD-600 600 2,271 1/2 3/4 1
PMD-1200 1,200 4,453 1/2 1 1-1/2
MANUAL PUMP CONTROL
MODEL
CAPACITY MAX. PRESSURE
GPH L/H PSI BAR